Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jack Wears - (361567) - Putteridge Swimming Club - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
28.44
28.92
29.56
29.66
29.87
30.17
30.25
30.27
30.37
30.59
30.63
31.05
32.39
34.31
34.47
36.35
37.00
39.50
39.71
4256
43.36
47.27

50.02

Swims in Date Order

Time
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

469
446
418
414
405
393
390
389
385
377
376
361
318
267

172
140
132
102

86

WA Pts

Round

Round

Date

071117
19/11/16
07/02/15
07/05/16
17/11/15
07/12/14
23/01/16
19/11/14
26/04/14
09/05/15
22/03/14
31/01/14
20/11/13
16/11/12
16/03/13
11/03/12
23/11/11
20/03/11
26/11/10
21/03/10
20/11/09
13/06/09
29/03/09

Date

Meet

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships 2017
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships 2016
Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 1

Leighton Buzzard Spills 2016

Leighton Buzzard SC 2015 Club Championships
ASA East Region Winter Championships
Leighton Buzzard Spills 2016

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2014
Leighton Buzzard Spills Round 3
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2014
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
Leighton Buzzard Club Champs
Bedfordshire Champs

Leighton Buzzard Club Chps

Leighton Buzzard Open

Bedfordshire Champs

Meet

Venue

Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Tiddenfoot
Tiddenfoot

Luton

Tiddenfoot
Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Luton

Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Luton
Biggleswade
Leighton Buzzard
Biggleswade
Leighton Buzzard
Biggleswade
Leighton Buzzard
Milton Keynes

Biggleswade

Venue

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 2

Club Swam Under Level
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



28.44
28.92
29.66
30.25
29.87
30.59
29.56
30.17
30.27
30.37
30.63
31.05
32.39
34.47
34.31
36.35
37.00
39.50
39.71
42.56
43.36
47.27

50.02

Copyright 2024

446
414
390
405
377
418
393
389

376
361
318

213
175
172
140
132
102
86

I M

N

07/11117
19/11/16
07/05/16
23/01/16
17/11/15
09/05/15
07/02/15
07/12/14
19/11/14
26/04/14
22/03/14
31/01/14
20/11/13
16/03/13
16/11/12
11/03/12
23/11/11
20/03/11
26/11/10
21/03/10
20/11/09
13/06/09
29/03/09

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships 2017

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships 2016

Leighton Buzzard Spills 2016

Leighton Buzzard Spills 2016

Leighton Buzzard SC 2015 Club Championships

Leighton Buzzard Spills Round 3
Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 1

ASA East Region Winter Championships
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships

Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2014

Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs

Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2014
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
Leighton Buzzard Club Champs
Bedfordshire Champs

Leighton Buzzard Club Chps

Leighton Buzzard Open

Bedfordshire Champs

Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Tiddenfoot
Tiddenfoot
Tiddenfoot
Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Luton

Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Luton

Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Luton

Leighton Buzzard
Biggleswade
Leighton Buzzard
Biggleswade
Leighton Buzzard
Biggleswade
Leighton Buzzard
Milton Keynes

Biggleswade

Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz

Leighton Buz

Page 2/2
4
4
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



