Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jack Wears - (361567) - Putteridge Swimming Club - 50 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
28.44	469	F	07/11/17	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships 2017	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
28.92	446	F	19/11/16	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships 2016	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
29.56	418	F	07/02/15	Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 1	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
29.66	414	F	07/05/16	Leighton Buzzard Spills 2016	Tiddenfoot	Leighton Buz	4
29.87	405	F	17/11/15	Leighton Buzzard SC 2015 Club Championships	Tiddenfoot	Leighton Buz	4
30.17	393	Н	07/12/14	ASA East Region Winter Championships	Luton	Leighton Buz	2
30.25	390	F	23/01/16	Leighton Buzzard Spills 2016	Tiddenfoot	Leighton Buz	4
30.27	389	F	19/11/14	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
30.37	385	F	26/04/14	Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2014	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
30.59	377	F	09/05/15	Leighton Buzzard Spills Round 3	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
30.63	376	Н	22/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Leighton Buz	2
31.05	361	F	31/01/14	Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2014	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
32.39	318	F	20/11/13	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
34.31	267		16/11/12	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
34.47	263	Н	16/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Leighton Buz	2
36.35	225	Н	11/03/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2
37.00	213		23/11/11	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
39.50	175	Н	20/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2
39.71	172		26/11/10	Leighton Buzzard Club Champs	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
42.56	140	Н	21/03/10	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2
43.36	132		20/11/09	Leighton Buzzard Club Chps	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
47.27	102		13/06/09	Leighton Buzzard Open	Milton Keynes	Leighton Buz	4
50.02	86	Н	29/03/09	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
Copyright 202	24				Powered By SPORT	SYSTEMS	

							Page 2 / 2
28.44	469	F	07/11/17	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships 2017	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
28.92	446	F	19/11/16	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships 2016	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
29.66	414	F	07/05/16	Leighton Buzzard Spills 2016	Tiddenfoot	Leighton Buz	4
30.25	390	F	23/01/16	Leighton Buzzard Spills 2016	Tiddenfoot	Leighton Buz	4
29.87	405	F	17/11/15	Leighton Buzzard SC 2015 Club Championships	Tiddenfoot	Leighton Buz	4
30.59	377	F	09/05/15	Leighton Buzzard Spills Round 3	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
29.56	418	F	07/02/15	Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 1	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
30.17	393	Н	07/12/14	ASA East Region Winter Championships	Luton	Leighton Buz	2
30.27	389	F	19/11/14	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
30.37	385	F	26/04/14	Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2014	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
30.63	376	Н	22/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Leighton Buz	2
31.05	361	F	31/01/14	Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2014	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
32.39	318	F	20/11/13	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
34.47	263	Н	16/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Leighton Buz	2
34.31	267		16/11/12	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
36.35	225	Н	11/03/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2
37.00	213		23/11/11	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
39.50	175	Н	20/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2
39.71	172		26/11/10	Leighton Buzzard Club Champs	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
42.56	140	Н	21/03/10	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2
43.36	132		20/11/09	Leighton Buzzard Club Chps	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
47.27	102		13/06/09	Leighton Buzzard Open	Milton Keynes	Leighton Buz	4
50.02	86	Н	29/03/09	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS